PORTABLE HANDLINE
HLP PROPORTIONERS
NPR120
Approvals: UL, ULC
	 Simple/Quick/Inexpensive Foam Proportioner
	 Portable Kit
	 Compatible With NF Foam Concentrates
	 Saltwater Compatible

HLP-17 16-7/8(429) 4-1/4(108) 1(25.4) 2-1/2(63.5) 1(25.4) 2-1/2(63.5) 2-11/16(68.3) 2-5/8(66.8) 20(9.1)
HLP-25 16-7/8(429) 4-1/4(108) 1(25.4) 2-1/2(63.5) 1(25.4) 2-1/2(63.5) 2-11/16(68.3) 2-5/8(66.8) 20(9.1)
HLP MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION CHART
HLP
Model
Hose
Size
%
Prop.
Valve
Metering
Check
Only
Check
Valve
Only
E
(PU Tube Length)
A
(LP Length) Weight
in (mm) in (mm) Lbs Kg
HLP-6A 1-1/2" 3 NO YES 60 (1524) 9-3/4 (248) 6-1/2 3
HLP-6 1-1/2” 6 NO YES 60 (1524) 9-3/4 (248) 6-1/2 3
HLP-6M1 1-1/2” 1,3 OR 6 YES NO 60 (1524) 9-3/4 (248) 6-1/2 3
HLP-9A1 1-1/2” 3 NO YES 60 (1524) 11 (279) 8-1/2 4
HLP-91 1-1/2” 6 NO YES 60 (1524) 11 (279) 8-1/2 4
HLP-9M1 1-1/2" 1,3 OR 6 YES NO 60 (1524) 11 (279) 8-1/2 4
HLP-17A 2-1/2” 3 NO YES 100 (2540) 17 (432) 25 11-1/4
HLP-17 2-1/2” 6 NO YES 100 (2540) 17 (432) 25 11-1/4
HLP-17M1 2-1/2” 1,3 OR 6 YES NO 100 (2540) 17 (432) 25 11-1/4
HLP-25A1 2-1/2” 3 NO YES 100 (2540) 17 (432) 25 11-1/4
HLP-25 2-1/2” 6 NO YES 100 (2540) 17 (432) 25 11-1/4
1  -   Indicates UL & ULC Listed
HANDLINE PROPORTIONER AND NOZZLE APPLICATION CHART
HLP
Model GPM Flow
Inlet
Pressure
Air Aspirating
Nozzle
Model No.
GPM Nozzle
Nozzle Flow
@ 100 psi
Inlet Hose Size and Maximum Hose Lay
1-1/2” 1-3/4” 2-1/2” 3” 4” 5”
HLP-6 60 200 JS-6 60 300’ 400’
HLP-9 100 200 JS-10 100 100’ 200’
HLP-17 250 200 PC-31 250 200’ 500’
HLP-25 375 200 PC-50 408 100’ 250’ 900’ 2200’
06/24 NPR120 (Rev K)	 Page 3 of 4
PORTABLE HANDLINE
PROPORTIONERS
NPR120
National Foam operates a continuous program of product development. The
right is therefore reserved to modify any specification without prior notice
and National Foam should be contacted to ensure that the current issues of
all technical data sheets are used.
© National Foam
National Foam
350 East Union Street, West Chester, PA 19382, USA
24hr RED ALERT® : 610-363-1400  •  Fax: 610-431-7084
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Weight
1233-8510-1 HLP-6A, 1-1/2” NH Brass Line Proportioner 3%, 60 GPM @ 200 PSI 7 lb  - 3.2 kg